GVW 1585TC3B-80

FEATURES

Maximum Spin Speed (rpm)
Auto Sensor Drying

Spin Speed Option

Delay Start

Time-to-End Display

KG Detector

Load Size Washing

Load Size Drying

PERFORMANCE

Energy Efficiency
Wash Performance
Spin Drying Performance

BUTTONS

Crease Guard

Delay Start

Spin Select

Automatic Drying Selector
Start/Pause

Cold Wash

Easy Iron

Key Features & Benefits

» Auto Sensor Drying

» 8kg +5kg Load

1500rpm Spin Speed

Delay Start

* Up to 120mins Timed Drying Option
« A A ARated

» 850x600x540

1500

YES

Variable

Yes as Button (Up to 23 h.)
No

Yes

8

5

Yes as program

Yes as Button (Up to 23 h.)
Variable

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes as program

PROGRAMMES

32 min @ 50°C

Mix 'n' Wash AA @ 40°C
Delicates @ 40°C
Handwash @ 30°C
Woollens @ 30°C

3 Levels of Sensor Drying (Extra Dry, Store
Dry, Iron Dry)

Up to 120 minutes timed drying
Rapid 59 min Wash & Dry
Rapid 44 min wash

Rapid 30 min wash

Rapid 14 min wash

Jeans Programme

OTHER INFORMATION

Motor

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Weight (kg) (packed)

Weight (kg) (unpacked)

Electrical Supply (volts)

Rated Loads (watts)

Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle - wash)
Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle - wash)

Water Consumption (litres/cycle - wash and

dry)
Cold Fill

Stainless Steel Drum

Dimensions Height cm (packed)
Dimensions Width mm (packed)
Dimensions Depth mm (packed)
Dimensions Height mm (unpacked)
Dimensions Width mm (unpacked)
Dimensions Depth mm (unpacked)

Candy policy is one of continuous development and accordingly we reserve the right to alter specification without notice.

Canoy

No
No
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

Digital Motor

75

73
220-240
1800

1

6

130

Yes
Yes
900
650
600
850
600
540



