# GVW 1585TC3B-80





# **Key Features & Benefits**

- Auto Sensor Drying
  8kg +5kg Load
  1500rpm Spin Speed
  Delay Start
  Up to 120mins Timed Drying Option
- A A A Rated
- 850x600x540

# FEATURES

Maximum Spin Speed (rpm)	1500
Auto Sensor Drying	YES
Spin Speed Option	Variable
Delay Start	Yes as Button (Up to 23 h.)
Time-to-End Display	No
KG Detector	Yes
Load Size Washing	8
Load Size Drying	5

# PERFORMANCE

Energy Efficiency	А	
Wash Performance	А	
Spin Drying Performance	А	

# BUTTONS

Crease Guard	Yes as program
Delay Start	Yes as Button (Up to 23 h.)
Spin Select	Variable
Automatic Drying Selector	Yes
Start/Pause	Yes
Cold Wash	Yes
Easy Iron	Yes as program

#### PROGRAMMES

32 min @ 50°C	No
Mix 'n' Wash AA @ 40°C	No
Delicates @ 40°C	Yes
Handwash @ 30°C	Yes
Woollens @ 30°C	No
3 Levels of Sensor Drying (Extra Dry, Store Dry, Iron Dry)	Yes
Up to 120 minutes timed drying	Yes
Rapid 59 min Wash & Dry	Yes
Rapid 44 min wash	No
Rapid 30 min wash	No
Rapid 14 min wash	Yes
Jeans Programme	No

#### OTHER INFORMATION

Motor

Digital Motor

#### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION**

Weight (kg) (packed)	75
Weight (kg) (unpacked)	73
Electrical Supply (volts)	220-240
Rated Loads (watts)	1800
Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle - wash)	1
Energy Consumption (kwh/cycle - wash)	6
Water Consumption (litres/cycle - wash and	130
dry)	150
Cald Fill	N/
Cold Fill	Yes
Stainless Steel Drum	Yes Yes
Stainless Steel Drum	Yes
Stainless Steel Drum Dimensions Height cm (packed)	Yes 900
Stainless Steel Drum Dimensions Height cm (packed) Dimensions Width mm (packed)	Yes 900 650
Stainless Steel Drum Dimensions Height cm (packed) Dimensions Width mm (packed) Dimensions Depth mm (packed)	Yes 900 650 600